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Step into luxury 
everyday

Why Oh My Shower

Choose Oh My Shower’s easy-to-install, lightweight, mineral 
composite shower trays to effortlessly enhance your bathrooms.

Warm to the touch and anti-slip, our trays are expertly crafted 
to elevate both function and aesthetics.

Offer grounded elegance and unparalleled quality at an 
affordable price.

Antibacterial Anti Slip

Warm to the 
Touch

Easily Cut 
to Size

Elevated 
Quality

UV Resistant Simple Repairs

£



Adaptable to 
every bathroom

Our shower trays can be cut to shape to create bespoke 
environments, seamlessly adapting to your unique project 
requirements.

Our mineral-based materials are completely silica free, 
guaranteeing safe and durable products. 

We use 100% renewable energy, optimise our resources and 
minimise material waste to reduce our environmental footprint.



Slate
Matte finish, warm touch, natural stone look – Slate brings calm 
elegance to any bathroom. Made from mineral composite,  
with McAlpine Waste included.



Available Colours

Size Guide

Arctic White Charcoal Grey Midnight Black

The shower Trays are available in 3 standard 
shades with a chrome stainless steel grid  
as standard. Colour match grids are available  
to purchase separately.

All sizes are in cm



Pricing RRP Excl. VAT (price includes delivery)

SLATE Square

SLATE Rectangle

Width  
(mm)

Lenght  
(mm)

Height
(mm) Arctic White Charcoal Grey Midnight Black Price

760 760 27 PUL_76_76_BL PUL_76_76_AN PUL_76_76_NE £298

800 800 27 PUL_08_08_BL PUL_08_08_AN PUL_08_08_NE £316

1000 1000 27 PUL_10_10_BL PUL_10_10_AN PUL_10_10_NE £427

700 1000 27 PUL_10_07_BL PUL_10_07_AN PUL_10_07_NE £327

1200 27 PUL_12_07_BL PUL_12_07_AN PUL_12_07_NE £365

1400 28 PUL_14_07_BL PUL_14_07_AN PUL_14_07_NE £404

1600 28 PUL_16_07_BL PUL_16_07_AN PUL_16_07_NE £506

1700 28 PUL_17_07_BL PUL_17_07_AN PUL_17_07_NE £568

1800 28 PUL_18_07_BL PUL_18_07_AN PUL_18_07_NE £601

760 900 27 PUL_09_76_BL PUL_09_76_AN PUL_09_76_NE £322

1000 27 PUL_10_76_BL PUL_10_76_AN PUL_10_76_NE £343

1200 27 PUL_12_76_BL PUL_12_76_AN PUL_12_76_NE £376

1400 28 PUL_14_76_BL PUL_14_76_AN PUL_14_76_NE £415

1600 28 PUL_16_76_BL PUL_16_76_AN PUL_16_76_NE £515

1700 28 PUL_17_76_BL PUL_17_76_AN PUL_17_76_NE £578

1800 28 PUL_18_76_BL PUL_18_76_AN PUL_18_76_NE £600

800 1000 27 PUL_10_08_BL PUL_10_08_AN PUL_10_08_NE £342

1200 27 PUL_12_08_BL PUL_12_08_AN PUL_12_08_NE £388

1400 28 PUL_14_08_BL PUL_14_08_AN PUL_14_08_NE £427

1500 28 PUL_15_08_BL PUL_15_08_AN PUL_15_08_NE £466

1600 28 PUL_16_08_BL PUL_16_08_AN PUL_16_08_NE £545

1700 28 PUL_17_08_BL PUL_17_08_AN PUL_17_08_NE £598

1800 28 PUL_18_08_BL PUL_18_08_AN PUL_18_08_NE £661

1900 28 PUL_19_08_BL PUL_19_08_AN PUL_19_08_NE £717

2000 28 PUL_20_08_BL PUL_20_08_AN PUL_20_08_NE £778

900 1000 27 PUL_10_09_BL PUL_10_09_AN PUL_10_09_NE £369

1200 27 PUL_12_09_BL PUL_12_09_AN PUL_12_09_NE £427

1400 28 PUL_14_09_BL PUL_14_09_AN PUL_14_09_NE £459

1600 28 PUL_16_09_BL PUL_16_09_AN PUL_16_09_NE £583

1700 28 PUL_17_09_BL PUL_17_09_AN PUL_17_09_NE £622

1800 28 PUL_18_09_BL PUL_18_09_AN PUL_18_09_NE £697

1900 28 PUL_19_09_BL PUL_19_09_AN PUL_19_09_NE £752

2000 28 PUL_20_09_BL PUL_20_09_AN PUL_20_09_NE £798

1000 1200 27 PUL_12_10_BL PUL_12_10_AN PUL_12_10_NE £466

1400 28 PUL_14_10_BL PUL_14_10_AN PUL_14_10_NE £490

1600 28 PUL_16_10_BL PUL_16_10_AN PUL_16_10_NE £622

1800 28 PUL_18_10_BL PUL_18_10_AN PUL_18_10_NE £739

2000 28 PUL_20_10_BL PUL_20_10_AN PUL_20_10_NE £809



RRP Excl. VAT (price includes delivery)

*  The “A” Value corresponds to the distance to drain in length. “B” corresponds to the distance to the drain in width. 
** Values indicated in this table for the “A” & “B” drainage measurements refer to standardised lengths and widths.  
    For intermediate measurements, the “A” & “B” distances correspond to the upper measurement. 

*  Each tray includes a standard steel grid. Coloured grids are available for purchase separately.

All sizes are in cm
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McAlpine waste

DELIVERY Supplement for delivery to Scotland (East Coast, Central Belt, and Borders 
– excludes Highlands and North West Coast) £30

GRID* Optional colour-matched grid (3 UK stock colours available)
Midnight Black REMACO_NE 
Charcoal Grey REMACO_AN
  Arctic White REMACO_BL

£25

Spare chrome grid REJINOX £20

REPAIR KIT Repair kit AR00000019-02 £60

Repair kit
Midnight Black KITNE
Charcoal Grey KITAN

Arctic White KITBL
£30



Glossy
Glossy combines a smooth, subtle shiny surface with the comfort  
of warm-touch mineral composite. Clean design, complete  
with McAlpine Waste.



Available Colours

Size Guide

White

All sizes are in cm



*    The “A” Value corresponds to the distance to drain in length. “B” corresponds to the distance to the drain in width. 
**   Values indicated in this table for the “A” & “B” drainage measurements refer to standardised lengths  
      and widths. For intermediate measurements, the “A” & “B” distances correspond to the upper measurement. 
*** The quadrant shower tray has dimensions “A” and “B” of 19 cm each, with a radius of 55 cm.

All sizes are in cm

RISER KIT (LEGS) 103700000252 £45 REPAIR KIT Repair kit 203910000032 £60

Touch up stick 203911000003 £30

Pricing RRP Excl. VAT (price includes delivery)

GLOSSY Square

GLOSSY Rectangle

GLOSSY Quadrant

Width  
(mm)

Lenght  
(mm)

Height
(mm) White Price

800 800 27 OMG_08_08_WH £252

900 900 27 OMG_09_09_WH £287

900 900 29 OMG_09_09_WH_Q £291

700 1700 37 OMG_17_07_WH £454

760 1700 37 OMG_17_76_WH £462

800 1200 31 OMG_12_08_WH £323

1400 33 OMG_14_08_WH £342

1500 35 OMG_15_08_WH £373

1600 36 OMG_16_08_WH £435

1700 37 OMG_17_08_WH £479

900 1200 31 OMG_12_09_WH £341

1400 35 OMG_14_09_WH £367

1500 35 OMG_15_09_WH £416

1600 36 OMG_16_09_WH £465

1700 37 OMG_17_09_WH £497



Prevex waste
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RRP Excl. VAT (price includes delivery)



ohmyshoweruk.co.uk

Contact Us


